Win £750 Tax Free Cash (3)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

7 W. Billingham 134 R. Skedd 244 R. Skedd
11 P. Downey 137 A. Finley 248 W. Billingham
12 R. Skedd 140 H. Bruce 250 P. Downey
15 S. Thornton 144 S. Thornton 252 R. Skedd
19 W. Billingham 148 R. Skedd 259 R. Clarke
25 P. Stewart 149 S. Thornton 264 E. Males
27 R. Skedd 152 R. Skedd 272 L. Bates
28 L. Dawes 157 L. Dawes 278 R. Skedd
32 L. Dawes 160 E. Bannon 284 P. Downey
33 A. Finley 162 R. Skedd 288 J. Tranter
36 K. Holyer 163 R. Skedd 289 J. Clarke
37 A. Finley 167 R. Skedd 300 R. Clarke
48 P. Stewart 168 A. Finley 304 8. Matthew
59 A. Finley 175 A. Henderson 314 H. Bruce
68 S. Thornton 177 E. Bannon 316 A. Finley
79 W. Billingham 179 A. Finley 317 P. Wain
80 E. Males 185 R. Skedd 322 R. Skedd
82 R. Skedd 186 R. Skedd 323 A. Burnay
83 H. Bruce 189 d. Matthew 325 A. Finley
85 W. Billingham 192 0. Matthew 331 S. Thornton
87 P. Downey 199 E. Bannon 337 R. Skedd
89 E. Males 201 P. Stewart 339 A. Finley
91 L. Bates 203 W. Billingham 342 L. Bates
101 E. Males 207 P. Downey 345 d. Matthew
103 R. Skedd 220 R. Skedd 347 S. Thornton
104 R. Skedd 221 W. Grant 354 A. Finley
106 E. Males 230 R. Skedd 356 R. Reid
108 A. Finley 232 E. Males 363 A. Finley
112 R. Skedd 235 E. Males 364 A. Werkowska
117 A. Finley 236 M. Chatha 370 A. Finley
128 E. Males 240 R. Skedd 373 P. Downey
130 R. Skedd 242 W. Billingham 376 A. Burnay
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Win £750 Tax Free Cash (3)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

377 W. Billingham 491 K. Kucharska 628 A. Finley
378 P. Stewart 494 R. Skedd 630 E. Males
383 R. Skedd 504 R. Skedd 631 0. Matthew
384 A. Finley 512 H. Bruce 634 P. Stewart
388 R. Skedd 517 K. Holyer 637 A. Finley
395 S. Thornton 518 R. Skedd 639 A. Finley
397 E. Males 522 S. Thornton 640 S. Thornton
400 S. Thornton 525 R. Skedd 642 R. Skedd
405 P. Stewart 526 R. Skedd 645 R. Skedd
406 E. Males 529 P. Downey 648 P. Yule
407 P. Downey 547 P. Downey 651 R. Skedd
410 E. Males 553 S. Thornton 654 R. Skedd
416 H. Bruce 556 R. Clarke 658 A. Burnay
420 E. Males 558 S. Thornton 660 P. Downey
433 R. Skedd 559 W. Billingham 670 R. Skedd
439 P. Downey 560 E. Males 672 H. Bruce
440 P. Downey 570 R. Skedd 673 S. Thornton
445 R. Skedd 582 W. Billingham 674 W. Billingham
449 H. Bruce 584 S. Thornton 677 E. Bannon
450 E. Bannon 585 S. Thornton 678 R. Skedd
452 A. Finley 588 P. Downey 679 R. Clarke
453 A. Finley 589 E. Thornton-smith 680 P. Downey
457 A. Finley 592 W. Billingham 682 S. Thornton
458 J. Clarke 595 R. Reid 691 A. Finley
459 H. Bruce 597 d. Matthew 694 E. Bannon
462 P. Downey 600 R. Skedd 696 0. Matthew
468 D. Kemp 603 R. Skedd 697 P. Downey
470 E. Bannon 608 E. Bannon 703 A. Finley
473 R. Skedd 611 P. Downey 708 K. Young
478 P. Downey 616 K. Kucharska 709 H. Bruce
482 S. Thornton 618 A. Finley 719 L. Dawes
488 E. Thornton 621 E. Bannon 725 A. Finley
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Ticket No. Name

727 S. Thornton
743 0. Matthew
746 F. Ali
749 P. Yule
750 E. Thornton
752 d. Matthew
754 W. Billingham
759 A. Finley
760 W. Billingham
761 P. Downey
762 R. Clarke
771 S. Thornton
772 R. Clarke
773 S. Thornton
777 R. Skedd
785 E. Males
787 S. Thornton
788 R. Skedd
789 T. Benjamin
795 W. Billingham
796 0. Matthew
797 R. Skedd
798 E. Thornton-smith
807 T. Benjamin
808 S. Thornton
814 R. Skedd
816 R. Clarke
817 J. Clarke
819 d. Matthew
825 P. Downey
828 A. Finley
832 E. Males

Ticket No. Name

Win £750 Tax Free Cash (3)

Ticket No. Name

838
839
840
841
845
849
851
854
858
861
863
864
865
871
874
877
884
888
901
907
908
911
912
918
921
925
927
929
933
936
937
938

D. Somers
R. Skedd
W. Grant
L. Dawes
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
A. Finley
R. Reid
W. Billingham
L. Bates
P. Downey
R. Skedd
L. Dawes
E. Males
L. Hughes
A. Finley
H. Bruce
A. Finley
d. Matthew
J. Clarke
E. Males
H. Bruce
L. Dawes
A. Finley
A. Finley
E. Males
R. Skedd
A. Finley
A. Finley
R. Skedd
P. Downey
A. Finley

948
955
958
961
963
966
967
974
976
981
982
983
985
993
996
998
1004
1011
1015
1019
1021
1025
1028
1036
1039
1040
1043
1047
1050
1051
1056
1057

P. Downey
P. Yule
W. Billingham
A. Finley
S. Roitenbarg
E. Males
A. Finley
T. Benjamin
A. Werkowska
R. Skedd
S. Thornton
R. Skedd
P. Downey
P. Stewart
d. Matthew
A. Finley
A. Finley
P. Downey
A. Finley
R. Skedd
S. Thornton
J. Clarke
P. Downey
A. Finley
E. Males
R. Skedd
W. Billingham
E. Males
A. Finley
P. Stewart
S. Thornton
P. Stewart

Total: 585

» Draw: April 24, 2024 8:15 pm
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Win £750 Tax Free Cash (3)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1059 K. Young 1173 W. Billingham 1257 C. Thompson
1060 W. Billingham 1174 A. Finley 1260 W. Billingham
1074 E. Males 1177 A. Finley 1261 K. Holyer
1075 H. Bruce 1178 R. Skedd 1264 J. Tranter
1078 S. Thornton 1182 L. Dawes 1267 J. Tranter
1082 R. Skedd 1184 E. Males 1273 V. Barraclough
1083 H. Bruce 1187 C. Thompson 1274 E. Males
1085 P. Downey 1193 E. Males 1275 P. Wain
1090 A. Finley 1194 R. Skedd 1276 W. Billingham
1092 R. Skedd 1197 A. Werkowska 1277 S. Thornton
1094 A. Finley 1199 L. Bates 1280 E. Males
1106 R. Skedd 1203 W. Billingham 1285 W. Billingham
1110 R. Skedd 1204 J. Clarke 1288 R. Skedd
1114 S. Thornton 1206 E. Bannon 1306 S. Thornton
1115 L. Bates 1213 P. Downey 1308 W. Billingham
1130 R. Skedd 1215 M. Jakimovitch 1312 R. Skedd
1132 R. Skedd 1217 R. Skedd 1317 P. Downey
1134 A. Finley 1218 A. Burnay 1322 M. Jakimovitch
1135 R. Skedd 1231 H. Bruce 1325 E. Bannon
1137 R. Skedd 1232 S. Thornton 1326 J. Clarke
1138 R. Skedd 1234 W. Billingham 1330 R. Skedd
1141 R. Skedd 1237 E. Males 1331 R. Clarke
1143 L. Bates 1240 R. Skedd 1335 W. Billingham
1144 E. Males 1243 R. Skedd 1336 L. Bates
1145 A. Finley 1244 R. Skedd 1348 S. Thornton
1147 P. Downey 1245 R. Skedd 1349 H. Bruce
1158 S. Thornton 1246 A. Burnay 1354 A. Finley
1159 S. Thornton 1249 A. Burnay 1369 K. Holyer
1165 R. Skedd 1250 E. Males 1373 P. Downey
1167 E. Bannon 1253 W. Billingham 1375 J. Clarke
1168 P. Yule 1254 R. Skedd 1378 R. Skedd
1170 R. Skedd 1255 L. Bates 1382 S. Thornton
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Ticket No. Name

1398
1418
1421
1423
1425
1426
1429
1431
1434
1435
1437
1442
1453
1455
1459
1470
1473
1475
1476
1477
1479
1482
1483
1486
1487
1492
1493
1494
1496
1497
1501
1508

L. Deeley
R. Skedd
A. Finley
S. Thornton
A. Finley
W. Billingham
M. Jakimovitch
L. Dawes
P. Downey
A. Burnay
A. Finley
C. Moreland
V. Barraclough
E. Bannon
A. Henderson
S. Thornton
A. Finley
A. Burnay
S. Thornton
A. Finley
R. Clarke
R. Skedd
R. Skedd
A. Finley
S. Thornton
H. Bruce
P. Stewart
P. Plunkett
P. Downey
W. Billingham
A. Finley
D. Goodwin

1509
1513
1515
1522
1526
1531
1533
1534
1537
1539
1541
1547
1548
1550
1554
1557
1558
1559
1561
1563
1572
1576
1578
1579
1589
1592
1598
1602
1605
1608
1609
1610

Ticket No. Name

W. Billingham

R. Skedd
E. Males
R. Skedd
P. Downey
R. Skedd
A. Finley

W. Billingham

S. Thornton
R. Skedd
J. Clarke
A. Finley
P. Stewart
J. Clarke
A. Finley
E. Bannon
A. Burnay
S. Thornton
P. Wain
R. Skedd
W. Billingham
P. Downey
S. Thornton
A. Finley
H. Bruce
R. Skedd
d. Matthew
P. Downey
S. Thornton
E. Bannon
R. Skedd

P. Downey

1611
1612
1614
1617
1620
1628
1629
1632
1636
1638
1639
1641
1648
1649
1653
1666
1668
1669
1675
1676
1681
1683
1690
1691
1695
1697
1705
1707
1719
1724
1726
1729

Win £750 Tax Free Cash (3)

Ticket No. Name

A. Finley
K. Holyer
W. Billingham
G. Thomson
P. Downey
R. Skedd
R. Skedd
E. Males
E. Bannon
A. Finley
R. Skedd
P. Stewart
W. Billingham
R. Skedd
P. Downey
E. Males
R. Skedd
S. Thornton
H. Bruce
W. Billingham
E. Bannon
A. Finley
P. Downey
R. Skedd
A. Finley
A. Werkowska
P. Downey
A. Finley
K. Young
S. Thornton
J. Clarke

P. Downey

Total: 585
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Win £750 Tax Free Cash (3)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1737 S. Thornton 1891 E. Males 2017 D. Potts
1738 E. Males 1893 S. Thornton 2018 A. Finley
1743 E. Males 1894 R. Skedd 2019 R. Clarke
1752 E. Bannon 1895 T. Benjamin 2025 R. Skedd
1753 A. Finley 1896 P. Downey 2026 R. Skedd
1761 P. Downey 1901 W. Billingham 2027 S. Thornton
1762 T. Benjamin 1903 E. Bannon 2034 d. Matthew
1765 R. Skedd 1909 R. Skedd 2036 R. Reid
1769 A. Finley 1910 W. Billingham 2037 W. Billingham
1771 H. Bruce 1925 d. Matthew 2044 R. Skedd
1779 8. Matthew 1930 S. Thornton 2057 A. Finley
1784 E. Males 1938 D. Somers 2060 A. Finley
1787 E. Males 1942 A. Finley 2061 R. Skedd
1790 W. Billingham 1945 S. Thornton 2064 L. Bates
1792 R. Skedd 1947 W. Billingham 2066 R. Skedd
1795 S. Thornton 1951 P. Downey 2068 P. Downey
1799 S. Thornton 1952 S. Thornton 2069 S. Thornton
1804 d. Matthew 1966 W. Billingham 2070 J. Clarke
1806 A. Finley 1972 R. Skedd 2073 R. M.
1810 L. Deeley 1975 H. Bruce 2074 C. Thompson
1814 V. Barraclough 1977 W. Billingham 2076 A. Finley
1828 L. Dawes 1978 A. Henderson 2082 W. Billingham
1836 P. Downey 1981 P. Stewart 2088 W. Billingham
1838 W. Billingham 1983 S. Thornton 2089 K. Young
1842 d. Matthew 1985 P. Stewart 2097 G. Thomson
1846 E. Males 1986 R. Skedd 2098 R. Skedd
1847 R. Skedd 1997 P. Yule 2100 E. Bannon
1849 R. Skedd 2003 A. Werkowska 2108 P. Downey
1867 A. Finley 2009 W. Billingham 2112 H. Bruce
1868 R. Skedd 2011 R. Skedd 2116 A. Finley
1873 E. Males 2013 P. Wain 2121 R. Skedd
1875 A. Burnay 2014 T. Benjamin 2125 P. Downey
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Ticket No. Name

2127 H. Bruce
2129 S. Thornton
2130 S. Thornton
2131 R. Skedd
2135 P. Downey
2140 R. Skedd
2141 R. Skedd
2142 R. Skedd
2144 d. Matthew
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